Inner Tube: black synthetic
rubber tube resistant to oil
derivatives, biodiesel and
alcohol

Reinforcement: high tensile
textile braid.

Cover: smooth (wrapped)
and made from black
rubber that is abrasion,
weather and ozone efficient
with a yellow continuous
transfer label.

END FITTINGS @

R
172" 7/8" 20
3/4" 11/4" 20
1 11/2" 20
11/4" 13/4" 20
11/2" 17/8" 20
2" 21/2" 20

Technical characteristics subject to change without prior notice

0,34
0,47
0,60
0,88
102
132

APPLICATION

Hose of general use for less
demanding applications, for water,
air and oil conduction in industrial
applications.

Security factor 2: 1

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A



