MULTIFLEX



R

rubber tube resistant to oil derivatives, biodiesel and

Reinforcement: high tensile

Cover: smooth (wrapped) and made from black rubber that is abrasion, weather and ozone efficient with a yellow continuous

APPLICATION

Hose of general use for less demanding applications, for water, air and oil conduction in industrial applications.

Security factor 2:1

_			-	40	\bigcirc	_
300 PS	1/2"	7/8"	20	0,34	N/A	N/A
	3/4"	1 1/4"	20	0,47	N/A	N/A
	1"	1 1/2"	20	0,60	N/A	N/A
	1 1/4"	1 3/4"	20	0,88	N/A	N/A
	1 1/2"	17/8"	20	1,02	N/A	N/A
	2"	2 1/2"	20	1,32	N/A	N/A